DPF-082                                     8" LCD Digital Media Player
Designed especially for indoor communication and advertising,DPF-082 features 8"
LCD monitor with 4:3 loop video display and built-in speakers.Medias files are storage
and played back from a plug-and-play CF card ,and updated automatically trough USB
key. Scrolling text. and schedule playing are available , motion sensor as optional .
Enclosure
Heavy duty steel enclosure with stylish appearance
Support Media Format

Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn           Email: Sales@annso.com.cn
DPF-082
Ordering Information
DPF-082 8" LCD Digital Media player
DPF-082M 8" LCD Digital Media player , with motion sensor
DPF-082A 8" LCD Digital Media player , with VGA and RCA input
DPF-082AM 8" LCD Digital Media player , with motion sensor, with VGA and RCA input
Dimension Diagram
       Unit: mm
8"
Annso Technology Co.,ltd